Mprem
nuLmn

HanmeHoBaHuMe 6104

Cyn MOMOYHbIN C
Kpynow p1coBoin
Xneb nweHnYHbI’
3ABTPAK Macno cnmBoYHoe
«KpecTbaHCcKOe» 72,5%

Yali ¢ "MMOHOM

Bopy, ¢ kanycTon u
KapTotenem

[MamnyLika ¢ YeCHOKOM

KoTneTbl pblbHbIE Unn

OUTOYKN pbIOHbIE

OBE/ KapTotenb oTBapHOI

Vikpa cBeko/ibHas nnn
MOpPKOBHas (CBEKO/bHasA)
KomnoT 13 cyxopykToB

Xne6 NweHWYHbIN

Xneb pxaHoii
MMPOXOK NeYeHblii 13
APOXOKEBOrO TecTa ¢
KanycToi
Mo/I0KO KunayeHoe

nongHmMK 2,5%

NToro 3a geHb

"YTBepxaaro
3aBefyoLwmin
"[eTCcKuni ¢
noc. Hosoro
bblukoBa E.

MEHIO

Ha 07 mapTa 2025 rop,

Bbixoa Benku XKupsbl
Cap/
Acnu
180 4,33 4,57
150 3,61 3,81
20 1,14 0,12
15 0,76 0,08
7 0,06 5,08
5 0,04 3,63
200/11/8 0,13 0,02
180/10/7 0,07 0,01
200 1,45 3,93
150 1,09 2,95
27 1,20 0,80
27 1,20 0,80
70 8,87 25~
50 6,34 2,85
130/5 2,48 3,75
110/5 2,10 3,17
50 0,60 2,35
30 0,70 1,38
180 0,50 0,00
150 0,42 0,00
15 1,14 0,12
10 0,76 0,08
37 2,47 0,45
30 1,98 0,36
60 3,63 4,24
60 3,63 4,24
1373 40.09 23,06
1107 31,01 19,89

Yrneesofbl

15,14
12,62
7,38
4,92
0,10

0,07
11,30
7,10
10,20
7,65

8,40
8,40
6,22
4,44
19,95
16,88
3,85
3,70
24,66
20,50
7,38
4,92
12,52
10,02
21,90
21,90

137,31
112,84

Kkan

119,16
99,30
32,25
23,50
46,2

33,00
45,50
29,00
61,50
86,33

43,10
43,10
86,33
61,66
123,37
104,39
39,00
30,03
100,66
83,88
35,25
23,5
65,25
52,2
140,12
140,12

939,31 .
749,89



